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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

TOURAY KATIM
BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS SILVER ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-05-27
KARIM EXPORT S.A

MMBJNK7402D004367 1 USED MITSUBISHI L200
HS CODE 87033290

1625.00 Kg 14.95 m3
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